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Healthy Communities Partnership
Go Girls Go Fall 5k « 45
October 27, 2018 moderate broese
Masters Finish
5k Race Total:43

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 3g
1 4420 26 30:28 Heather Rosenberry 41 Chambersburg PA 9:48
2 4307 28 31:03 Emily Dickey 40 Waynesboro PA 9:60
3 4414 29 31:06 Emily Rhine 44 10:01
4 4289 33 31:16  Amy Colli 44 Chambersburg ~ PA 10:04
5 4431 39 31:52 Heidi Shaull 40 Waynesboro PA 10:15
6 4350 43 32:44 Karen Johnston 55 Chambersburg PA 10:32
7 4451 53 33:22 Karlen Williams 41 Newburg PA 10:44
8 4333 54 33:33 Heidi Hade 42 Greencastle PA 10:48
9 4341 57 34:28 Lori Helman 47 Chambersburg PA 11:06
10 4300 58 34:29 Stacey Deardorff 55 Chambersburg ~ PA 11:06
11 4394 67 35:22 Courtney Neus 43 Chambersburg PA 11:23
12 4403 68 36:03 Amy Petit 44 Fayetteville PA 11:36
13 4393 74 37:01 Michelle Neuharth 49 Chambersburg PA 11:55
14 4381 83 37:36 Christine Mellito 49 Chambersburg PA 12:06
15 4356 85 37:46 Sherry Kelley 51 Fairfield PA 12:09
16 4474 93 38:32 Sara Grove 56 Chambersburg PA 12:24
17 4405 94 38:39 Patricia Phenicie-Grandel 69 Chambersburg PA 12:26
18 4273 95 39:06 Heather Bradnick 41 Chambersburg PA 12:35
19 4391 114 40:56 Catherine Myers 40 Waynesboro PA 13:11
20 4380 116 41:11 Sheri McGhee 41 Quincy PA 13:15
21 4288 122 42:08 Billie Coffey 41 Chambersburg PA 13:34
22 4255 142 45:14 Dena Baer 57 Shippensburg PA 14:34
23 4470 164 47:38 Nichole Embly 46 Chambersburg PA 15:20
24 4259 178 57:01 Jenny Barnes 43 Chambersburg PA 18:21
25 4410 180 57:35 Michelle Rebok 41 Chambersburg PA 18:32
26 4447 183 58:09 Joann Vessah 44 Chambersburg PA 18:43
27 4475 185 58:29 Christina Jordan 42 18:49
28 4458 189 1:00:42  Sherron Hicks-Kerr 43 Chambersburg PA 19:32
29 4286 193 1:05:37  Monique Cherry 42 Chambersburg PA 21:07
30 4435 194 1:05:40  Lynn St. Clair 58 Chambersburg PA 21:08
Male Total: 13
1 4338 8 25:26 Jeffrey Hein 41 Waynesboro PA 8:11
2 4347 10 26:27 Neal Hospelhorn 67 Chambersburg PA 8:31
4378 35 31:38 Daniel McCleary 40 Chambersburg ~ PA 10:11
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Healthy Communities Partnership
Go Girls Go Fall 5k

5k Race Total:43

Place

Race

Number

4260
4459
4476
4416
4429
4256
4376
4315
4404
4457

Male

Over
All

49
65
101
110
113
143
153
166
170
190

Time

Total:

33:01
35:09
39:40
40:37
40:45
45:30
46:19
48:09
50:27
1:01:34

October 27, 2018

Masters Finish

Name

13
Mark Barnes
David Curtis
Elmore Worthy
Frank Richardson
Neil Shaner
Robert Baer
Daniel Maus
Louis Evangelista
Mike Petit
Raymond Kerr

Age On
Race Day Group

44
47
46
53
41
60
48
58
46
43

City

Chambersburg
Waynesboro

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Verona

N. Redington BeactFL

Fayetteville
Chambersburg
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& 45

moderate rain
moderate breeze

State Pace/

Mile
PA 10:38
PA 11:19

12:46
PA 13:04
PA 13:07
PA 14:39
NJ 14:54

15:30
PA 16:14
PA 19:49
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